Semi-Automated Workstation for
FINGERPRINT PHOTOGRAPHY
Illuminate >> Capture >> Enhance
Crime-lite®
I M A G E R
Crime-lite®
I M A G E R
A complete forensic imaging system, the Crime-lite®Imager combines

System Mounting Options
Desktop PC
Order Code: QCL/CI/10
Windows 10•
For current specification please
contact sales@fosterfreeman.com
24” Monitor
Order Code: QCL/CI/11
24” widescreen display•
Resolution: 1920 x1200•
Laptop PC
Order Code: QCL/CI/09
17” display•
For current specification please
contact sales@fosterfreeman.com
Bench Mount Stand
Order Code: QCL/CI/06
Fits over existing work surfaces•
H44 x W850 x D820mm•
Magnetic work top•
Requires motorised column•
(QCL/CI/05)
Floor Stand
Order Code: QCL/CI/09
Structural aluminium frame•
H720 x W850 x D722mm•
Magnetic work top•
Requires motorised column•
(QCL/CI/05)
Motorised Column
Order Code: QCL/CI/05
1.5m adjustable column•
Up to 1030mm vertical travel•
Focus adjustment control•
24V-DC motor•
Portable Stand
Order Code: QCL/CI/04
Lightweight aluminium stand•
H365 x W376 x D281mm•
Includes adjustable article stand•
Weight 1.5kg•
Carry Case
Order Code: QCL/CI/08
Holds Crime-lite®Imager,•
portable stand and accessories
Additional Camera Lens Options
25mm Lens
Order Code: QCL/CI/02
25mm f/1.6 wide-angle lens•
FOV 97mm x 81mm•
Resolution 650 pixels/inch•
50mm Lens
Order Code: QCL/CI/03
50mm f/1.8 narrow-angle lens•
FOV 42mm x 35mm•
Resolution 1500 pixels/inch•
25mm Quartz Lens
Order Code: QCL/CI/22
For UV imaging 230-400nm•
FOV 97mm x 81mm•
Resolution 650 pixels/inch•
foster + freeman reserve the right to alter the specification of the Crime-lite®Imager or any accessories without prior notice.
Optional Light Sources
FLS Light Source
Order Code: QCL/CI/12
100W Vis/IR halogen lamp•
Continuous narrowband •
illumination 400-1000nm
Continuous bandpass filter•
Requires additional light guides•
This continuous 400-1000nm narrowband light source,
used in conjunction with fibre optic light guides, provides
specific wavelengths of light for improved contrast imaging
and removal of interfering backgrounds.
Specialist light guides provide backlight, coaxial and
oblique lighting for the examination of fingerprints on
difficult surfaces such as reflective, curved or dusty surfaces
or as 3-D impressions in soft materials.
FLS Light Guides 1 Ring light QCL/CI/13
Diffuse uniform illumination
2 Coax light box  QCL/CI/15
Illumination for reflective surfaces
3 Dark field ring light QCL/CI/16
360o oblique illumination
4 Transmitted Light QCL/CI/18
Transmitted and side lighting
5 Dual Gooseneck            QCL/CI/19
Directional side lighting
6 Linelight QCL/CI/20
Low angle oblique lighting
Cylindrical Surface
Unwrapper (CSU)
Order Code: QCL/CI/CSU